211
221
222
223
224

236

246
252

350
359
360
361
362
365
366
367

368

385

BANQUET

VEGAN MENU

Appetisers

Deep fried crispy seaweed

Deep fried chilli and pepper tofu (v)

Deep fried chilli and pepper asparagus (v)
Vegetable spring rolls (v)

Deep fried golden tofu*(v)

Soups
Mixed vegetables and tofu soup (v)

Intermediate dishes

Vegetarian crispy duck (v)

Minced vegetable lettuce wraps (v)

Main courses

Lo Hon tofu and mixed vegetables (v)

Stir fried string beans with chilli and pepper (v)

Stir fried asparagus with garlic (v)

Stir fried aubergine in black bean sauce with chilli (v)

Braised chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots (v)

Stir fried mixed vegetables (v)

Braised mushrooms with chinese vegetables (v)

Seasonal chinese vegetables (v) seasonal price from
pak choi - chinese broccoli - spinach - choi sum - morning glory
with choice of: ginger / garlic / supreme stock

Noodle dishes

Fried vermicelli (rice) noodles

with mixed vegetables

with soya sauce

Rice dishes
Thai steamed fragrant rice (v)

£5.60
£6.95
£8.80
£5.60
£6.95

£4.60

£9.95
£7.95

£10.80

£9.30

£11.50
£12.50

£9.40
£7.30
£9.30
£9.90

£7.75
£7.20

£4.30

Please make a member of our waiting staff aware of any dietary requirements at the time of placing your order.



