

## **VEGAN MENU**

	Appetisers	
211	Deep fried crispy seaweed	£5.60
221	Deep fried chilli and pepper tofu (v)	£6.95
222	Deep fried chilli and pepper asparagus (v)	£8.80
223	Vegetable spring rolls (v)	£5.60
224	Deep fried golden tofu*(v)	£6.95
	Soups	
236	Mixed vegetables and tofu soup (v)	£4.60
	Intermediate dishes	
246	Vegetarian crispy duck (v)	£9.95
252	Minced vegetable lettuce wraps (v)	£7.95
	Main courses	
350	Lo Hon tofu and mixed vegetables (v)	£10.80
359	Stir fried string beans with chilli and pepper (v)	£9.30
360	Stir fried asparagus with garlic (v)	£11.50
361	Stir fried aubergine in black bean sauce with chilli (v)	£12.50
362	Braised chinese mushrooms and bamboo shoots (v)	£9.40
365	Stir fried mixed vegetables (v)	£7.30
366	Braised mushrooms with chinese vegetables (v)	£9.30
367	Seasonal chinese vegetables (v) seasonal price from	£9.90
	pak choi - chinese broccoli - spinach - choi sum - morning glory	
	with choice of: ginger / garlic / supreme stock	
	Noodle dishes	
368	Fried vermicelli (rice) noodles	
	with mixed vegetables	£7.75
	with soya sauce	£7.20
	Rice dishes	
385	Thai steamed fragrant rice (v)	£4.30